Depository Invoice No. 1608
Unit ed  Sta te s  

Gov er nme nt  Prin ti ng  Off ic e  
OFFICE OF 

SUPERINTENDENT OF DOCUMENTS 
WASHINGTON Novemb er  30. 1933.

To the  Libraria n  :
The following four hundred and eighty-eight (488) publications were distributed during tne month 

of November 1933, to designated depositories, in accordance with the law which provides that deposi-
tory libraries shall receive only those Government publications requested.

It is understood that, as a designated depository of the United States Government publications, you